REPAIR PARTS .
20" ROTARY LAWN MOWER MODEL NO. 50dk, PRODUCT NO. 954 06 12-01 (H50DKB)

8l




REPAIR PARTS

61

KEY
NO.

OQONOOHWN -+

20" ROTARY LAWN MOWER MODEL NO. 50dk, PRODUCT NO. 954 06 12-01 (H50DKB)

PART
NO.

532801358
532132001
532125338
532125293
532063601
532131959
532066426
532051793
532085692
532851671
532750097
532125162
532128638
532083816
532125207
532751228
532125448
532125449
532067609
532700263
532134253
532851855
532083731
532125175

DESCRIPTION

Control Bar

Rope Guide

Upper Handle

Lower Handle

Locknut 1/4-20

Handle Bolt 5/16-18

Wire Tie

Hairpin Cotter

Machine Screw 1/4-20x 2,12
Engine Zone Control Cable

Hex Washer Head Screw #10-24 x 1/2
Up-Stop Bracket

Wing Nut

Screw #10x5/8

Skirt Bracket

Rear Skirt

Handle Bracket Assembly (Left)
Handle Bracket Assembly (Right)
Shoulder Bolt

Wheel & Tire Assembly 7.5x 1-1/2
Discharge Guard

Spring

Speed Nut

Housing Bracket

KEY
NO.

41
42
43
46
47
48
49
53
54
55
58
57

PART
NO.

532851854
532059289
532055187
532751692
532851856
532850998
532700629
532125302
532850977
532850972
5632851074
532850263
532851084
532700650
532085723
532213146
532850472
532136624
532107339
532800570
532813448
532700624
532700625

DESCRIPTION

Hinge Rod
Flat Washer
Thread Cutting Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4
Locknut 3/8-16
Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw w/Sems 1/4-20 x 1
Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 1-1/8
Housing Assembly
Baffle
Blade Adapter
20" Blade
Hardened Washer
Helical Lockwasher 3/8
Hex Head Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8 Gr. 8
* Engine - Briggs & Stratton, Model No. 95902
Throttle Control Std. 63.08
Washer, Flat .28 x .62 x .06
*Cable Clamp, B & S
Engine Clip
Spacer
Decal, Danger
Decal, Engine
Decal, Housing
Owner's Manual (English)
Owner's Manual (French)

* These Parts must be purchased through an authorized Briggs & Stratton Dealer.




